
Pos

Mini 60 - lic

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Mini 60 - reg

1

2

3

No.

25

43

1

70

71

133

60

95

20

507

146

42

3

33

2

5

66

7

Name

Matěj Korený

Dan Skočdopole

Petr Ptáček

Jakub Uhlíř

Jan Maleček

Ondřej Šíp

Kamil Záruba

Adam Králík

Marek Mizera

Mattia Muller

Eliška Simonová

Aneta Martínková

Petr Pospíšil

Eva Hořínková

David Hořínek

Jan Bednář

Daniel Dostalik

Alex Dostalik

Class

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - lic

Mini 60 - reg

Mini 60 - reg

Mini 60 - reg

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

2

8

8

8

Diff

0.308

0.838

1.517

3.972

5.149

5.712

7.498

7.903

8.005

12.549

17.102

21.152

44.740

6 Laps

9.975

19.688

Total Tm

7:29.220

7:29.528

7:30.058

7:30.737

7:33.192

7:34.369

7:34.932

7:36.718

7:37.123

7:37.225

7:41.769

7:46.322

7:50.372

8:13.960

2:04.390

7:25.884

7:35.859

7:45.572

Best Tm

55.330

55.431

55.006

55.908

55.822

55.730

55.907

55.945

56.460

54.971

56.534

57.366

57.684

1:00.841

59.013

55.216

56.243

57.307

Points

25

20

16

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

25

20

16

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.336

Avg. Speed

80,093

Best Lap Tm

54.971

Best Speed

81,206

Best Lap by

507 - Mattia Muller
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ředitel závodu:                        Robert Doležal

hlavní sportovní komisař:   dr. Václav kudrle

hlavní časoměřič:                     Ladislav Just

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR

Karting Cup Písek

Mini 60

2BJ

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:59:25

Pisek 1,240 Km

30.6.2013 11:24


